

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21202/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/05/2008 in RSA No. 432/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUNDER LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREM PARKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor,Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra pant,Adv.
Mr. Rohini pathak,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pardeep Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Bansal,Adv.
Mr. Eklavya Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Laxmibai Leitantham,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next Monday.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master